DOC # Last Name

254996
256731
196771
160769
222863
255585
254075
256958
253781
254033
214081
247077
255455
199743
254287
257588
223583

Albright
Baker
Caldwell
Capps
Carr
Crowdus
Francis
Fultz
Goodwin
Hancock
Knight
Odom
Pack
Reese
Spencer

Releases - January 8, 2013

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Chester
Michael
Amanda
Shelia
Craig
Jean-Pierre
Jimmy
Catherine
Rebecca
Theresa
Clinton
Bobby
Curtis
Donte
Dustin

Vega-Cartas Janzel

Willett

Michael

Jo
Jonathan

L

Lee

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Crittenden County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Webster County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Larue County Jail

Ballard County Jail

Shelby County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Marion County Jail

Dismas Charities, Portland
Christian County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Lee County Det. Cntr
Taylor County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



