DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name		Released From	Highest Felony Class
254996 Albright	Chester		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256731 Baker	Michael		Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
196771 Caldwell	Amanda		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
160769 Capps	Shelia	Jo	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
222863 Carr	Craig	Jonathan	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255585 Crowdus	Jean-Pierre		Shock Probation Began - In State	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254075 Francis	Jimmy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Ballard County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256958 Fultz	Catherine		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253781 Goodwin	Rebecca	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
254033 Hancock	Theresa		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
214081 Knight	Clinton		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Dismas Charities, Portland	Class C (5 - 10 years)
247077 Odom	Bobby	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255455 Pack	Curtis	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
199743 Reese	Donte		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254287 Spencer	Dustin		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257588 Vega-Cartas	Janzel	L	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
223583 Willett	Michael		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)